

NDPS Case No.36 of 2023
CNR No.WBUD01003687-2023
J.O. Code No.WB01460.

Order No.13
22.04.2024

Today is fixed for production and IO's report.
Accused Yasband Kumar @ Roki Kumar is produced from JC and remanded to
J/C.
Ld. PP in charge is present.
No bail petition is filed on behalf of accused person.
None moves.
Fix 06.05.2024 for production and IO's report

Special Judge,(NDPS)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Special Judge,(NDPS)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur